St. Anne’s 2023 Music Director Search
Congregational Survey Results

What is your age?

Answered: 101 Skipped: O

Under 18
18-30
31-40
41-50
51-60
61-70

71+

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Under 18 1.98% 2
18-30 0.99% 1
31-40 4.95% 5
41-50 10.89% 11
51-60 11.88% 12
61-70 29.70% 30
71+ 39.60% 40

TOTAL 101



How long have you attended at St. Anne's?
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Less than a
year

1-5 years

6-10 years

11-20 years

20+ years

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Less than a year 6.93% 7
1-5 years 8.91% 9
6-10 years 18.81% 19
11-20 years 22.77% 23
20+ years 42.57% 43

TOTAL 101



Which worship service do you usually attend?
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8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
online...

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
8:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM online streaming
TOTAL

40%

50%

60% 70%

RESPONSES
13.86%

79.21%

6.93%

80% 90%  100%
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Including tuning in online, how often do you attend St. Anne services?
Answered: 101 Skipped: 0

3-4 times/month

1-2 times/month

A few times a
year...

Only Easter,
Christmas or...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
3-4 times/month 77.23% 78
1-2 times/month 18.81% 19
A few times a year sporadically 3.96% 4
Only Easter, Christmas or special events 0.00% 0

TOTAL 101



Q5 Please check all the below statements that apply to you.

Answered: 101  Skipped: 0

Worship music
helps me fee...

Worship music
is important...

Idon't
currently fe...

Worship music
doesn't matt...

ANSWER CHOICES
Worship music helps me feel a deeper connection to God
Worship music helps me understand the stories and concepts in Scripture
Worship music is important to me during the service
| don't currently feel a connection to the worship music
Worship music doesn't matter to me during the service

Other

Total Respondents: 101

Worship music
helps me...

RESPONSES
84.16%

34.65%

89.11%

7.92%

1.98%

11.88%
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Q6 What variety of music do you enjoy during worship services? (Check all

that apply).
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Traditional
hymns from 1...

Traditional
organ / pian...

Supplemental
hymnals such...

sung by our...

Hymns that are
singable by...

Contemporary
Christian...

Other (please
specify)

ANSWER CHOICES

Traditional hymns from 1982 Hymnal

Traditional organ / piano music

Supplemental hymnals such as LEVAS, WLP, Taize'
Choral Anthems sung by our choir

Hymns that are singable by most congregants
Contemporary Christian Praise Music

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 101
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RESPONSES
79.21%

75.25%

67.33%

71.29%

76.24%

38.61%

14.85%

80

76

68

72

7

39

15



Would you like to see a greater variety of musical styles incorporated into worship services?
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I like it the
way itis

| would prefer
more variety

| would prefer
less variety

Other - Please
share comment

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES
| like it the way it is
| would prefer more variety
| would prefer less variety

Other - Please share comment

TOTAL

20%

30%

RESPONSES
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Q8 Do you have children (5-12 years of age) or youth (13-18 years old) in
your family that regularly attend St. Anne's? Select all that apply.
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Yes, Children
5-12

Yes, Youth
13-18

No
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes, Children 5-12 17.82%
Yes, Youth 13-18 12.87%
78.22%

No
Total Respondents: 101
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Q9 Would you be interested in additional children's music programs, such
as children's choir, handbell choir and/or other musical events?

Very interested

Somewhat
interested

Not interested

I am willing
to volunteer...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very interested 31.68% 32
Somewhat interested 41.58% 42
Not interested 26.73% 27
I am willing to volunteer to help. Please add your contact info in last question of the survey. 0.00% 0
0.00% 0

Other (please specify)
TOTAL 101



Q10 Would you be willing to volunteer to help the Children's music
programs?
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No

Yes - please
add name below

If yes, please
add name here

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
QUIZ STATISTICS
Percent Correct Average Score Standard Deviation Difficulty
0% 1.0/2.0 (50%) 0.00 1/1
ANSWER CHOICES SCORE RESPONSES
« No 1/2 93.07% 94
+ Yes - please add name below 12 3.96% 4
If yes, please add name here - 6.93% 7

Total Respondents: 101



Please rank these statements in order of importance to you regarding the collaborative and leadership skills of a Music Director candidate. (Toggle on the arrows to arrange in ranked order).

Answered: 101~ Skipped: 0

Ability to
work well wi...

Open-
mindedness
o new music...

Ability to
work with al...

Ability to
mentor...

Ability to
lead all age...

skills and
experience ...

v 1 v 9 v 3 v 4 |2 v 6 v 7 v g v 9 v 10 v
v Possess high 32.67% 29.70% 18.81% 12.87% 5.94% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
quality 33 30 19 13 6 0 0 0 0 0

musicianship
on organ and

piano

v Possess 32.67% 33.66% 19.80% 9.90% 3.96% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
excellence in 33 34 20 10 4 0 0 0 0 0
directing and
fostering a
volunteer
choir

v Passion for 24.75% 18.81% 29.70% 21.78% 4.95% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
music as a 25 19 30 22 5 0 0 0 0 0
component of
worship

v Experience 6.93% 16.83% 18.81% 35.64% 21.78% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
with a variety 7 17 19 36 22 0 0 0 0 0
of music
styles

v Knowledge of 2.97% 0.99% 12.87% 19.80% 63.37% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
the Church 3 1 13 20 64 0 0 0 0 0

Calendar and
appropriate
liturgical
music
selections

For comments or questions about the survey results, please reach out to the Music
Search Committee Chair, Kurt Wilkinson, at 703-264-2008 or
musicsearch@stannes-reston.org.



